
RELAIS

REWIND IDLER      1430551T01400
     

PINCH ROLLER     1439510040900

FWD ROLLER        1430741T11101

FF/REW.ROLLER ASSY1430741T20001 REEL DRIVE PULLEY 1430662T01201

PINCH ROLLER     1430545T01400

SET REMENA

SET REMENA
VS-0320

364

M&G

VIDEODECK: SAN - 001

VIDEODECK: SAN - 002

VP-0713

VP-0506

VP-0507

VP-0504

VP-0513 VP-0503

VP-0507

VS-0020

dimenzije:

23.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

26.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

28.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

17.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

{ifra:

REMK-017/2

REMK-023/2

REMK-026/3

REMK-028/2

dimenzije:

144.00 x 0.70 x 7.00

161.00 x 0.70 x 8.00

44.00 x 1.80 x 1.80

44.00 x 1.80 x 1.80

113.00 x 2.40 x 2.40

{ifra:

REMK-113/1

REMT-144

REMT-161

REMK-044/3

REMK-044/3
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SET REMENA
BV-0060

365

M&G

VIDEODECK: SAN - 003

VIDEODECK: SAN - 004

VIDEODECK: SAN - 005

REWIND IDLER    1430551T01600
VP-0502

CLUTCH PULLEY    1430661T03502
VP-0505

SET REMENA
VS-0320

REEL MOTOR             4529V10800  
VP-0508

LOADING ROLLER  1430661T03800
VP-0501

REEL DRIVE PULLEY1430662T10350
VP-0510

SET REMENA

VIDEO REMEN
VR-1006

VS-0070

PINCH ROLLER     1430545T01700
VP-0507

PINCH ROLLER   1430541T00300
VP-0507

PINCH ROLLER     1430545T02000
VP-0507

FF/REW.ROLLER ASSY1430741T20001
VP-0513

dimenzije:

23.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

26.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

28.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

17.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

{ifra:

REMK-017/2

REMK-023/2

REMK-026/3

REMK-028/2

dimenzije:

33.50 x 2.50 x 2.50

36.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

38.50 x 1.20 x 1.20

40.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

27.00 x 2.10 x 2.10

{ifra:

REMK-027/4

REMK-033/4

REMK-036/3

REMK-038/1

REMK-040/2

dimenzije:

77.50 x 0.57 x 7.00

97.00 x 2.50 x 2.50

71.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-071/1

REMT-077/1

REMK-091/1
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M&G

VIDEODECK:SAN - 006

CASS.LOADING MOTOR4527V02600
VP-0561

REEL DRIVE ROLLER 1430662T14730
VP-0511

PINCH ROLLER    1430545T02520
VP-0419

MODE SELECT SWITCH4231V86200 LOADING MOTOR       4527V02700 SUPPLY TABLE (L) 1430531T05100
VP-0533 VP-0549 VP-0530

TENSION BAND     1430711T02000    
VP-0514

SET REMENA
VS-0580

CASSETTE HOUSE 1439351T73522
VP-0532

TAKE UP TABLE(R) 1430531T05121
VP-0531

SENSOR/LED                        GL450
VP-1106

  REEL MOTOR              4572V02400
VP-0518

dimenzije:

42.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

46.00 x 1.60 x 1.60

102.00 x 2.30 x 2.30

{ifra:

REMK-102/1

REMK-042/1

REMK-046/1

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
http://www.MGelectronic.co.yu    e-mail: office MGelectronic.co.yu@



367

M&G

VIDEODECK: SAN - 007

MODE SELECT SWITCH4231V86500     
VP-0550

SLIP UPPER GEAR  1430581T13423
VP-0553

SLIP LOWER GEAR 1430581T13200
VP-0552

TENSIOM BAND     1430711T02021
VP-0523

REEL SENSOR      
VP-1402

REEL DRIVE PULLEY 1430662T15620
VP-0512

SET REMENA
VS-0760

CASS.LOADING MOTOR4527V02600
VP-0561

PINCH ROLLER    1430545T02720
VP-0419

SUPPLY TABLE (L) 1430531T05100
VP-0530

TAKE UP TABLE(R) 1430531T05121
VP-0531

SENSOR/LED                        GL450
VP-1106

LOADING MOTOR       4527V02700
VP-0549

CASSETTE HOUSE 1439351T73522
VP-0532

dimenzije:

42.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

46.00 x 1.60 x 1.60

72.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

102.00 x 2.30 x 2.30

{ifra:

REMK-102/1

REMK-042/1

REMK-046/1

REMK-072/3
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M&G

VIDEODECK: SAN - 008

MODE SELECT SWITCH 4231V86700     
VP-0537

SUPPLY TABLE (L) 1430531T05400
VP-0536

ROLLER ASSY (IDLER)1430662T15621
VP-0516

LOADING MOTOR      4527V03020      
VP-0548

GEAR ASSY         1430581T14000
VP-0535

SET REMENA
VS-0570

CASSETTE HOUSE 1439351T78534
VP-0540

PINCH ROLLER UNIT 1430545T03830
VP-0515/1

TAKE UP TABLE (R) 1430531T05421
VP-0534

OPTO COUPLER                    PN150
VP-0438

SENSOR/LED                        GL450
VP-1106

GEAR ASSY         1430581T13800
VP-0517

TENSION BAND    1430711T02100
VP-0521

dimenzije:

19.30 x 2.00 x 2.00

65.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

  144.00 x 0.70 x 7.00

{ifra:

REMT-144

REMK-063/2

VR-1009
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M&G

VIDEODECK: SAN - 009

TAKE UP TABLE (R)   6130220110FRICTION GEAR ASSY 6130220066
VP-0529

PINCH ROLLER           6130220158 SUPPLY BRAKE ASSY  6130809216
VP-0543

IDLER ASSY               6130220134 REEL TAKE UP GEAR   6130222480 TAKE UP BRAKE ASSY 6130809209
VP-0519 VP-0528 VP-0542

TENSION BAND           6130219701     
VP-0522

IDLER ASSY UNIT       6130857101 SENSOR/LED                       GL450 TAKE UP LOAD GEAR  6130222435
VP-0524 VP-1106 VP-0559

CASSETTE HOUSE       6131254855
VP-0558

PINCH ROLLER UNIT 6130220158 SUPPLEY LOAD GEAR 6130222428
VP-0520/1 VP-0560

PHOTO COUPLER       4070983201     
VP-0438

ROTARY (MODE) SWITCH6130774361 SUPLLY TABLE (L)     6130220127
VP-0551 VP-0525

SET REMENA
VS-1160

REEL SUPPLY GEAR  6130857231     
VP-0527

VP-0520 VP-0526

dimenzije:

53.50 x 1.90 x 1.90

  24.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

{ifra:

REMK-024/3

REMK-053/3
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M&G

VIDEODECK: SAN - 108

MODE SELECT SWITCH 4231V87400     
VP-0544

SUPPLY TABLE (L) 1430531T05400
VP-0536

LOADING MOTOR      4527V03020      
VP-0548

GEAR ASSY         1430581T14000
VP-0535

CASSETTE HOUSE 1439351T78534
VP-0540

PINCH ROLLER UNIT 1430545T03830
VP-0515/1

TAKE UP TABLE (R) 1430531T05421

SET REMENA

VP-0534

VS-0570

SENSOR/LED                        GL450
VP-1106

GEAR ASSY         1430581T13800
VP-0517

TENSION BAND    1430711T02100
VP-0521

ROLLER ASSY (IDLER)1430662T15621
VP-0516

dimenzije:

19.30 x 2.00 x 2.00

65.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

  144.00 x 0.70 x 7.00

{ifra:

REMT-144

REMK-063/2

VR-1009
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M&G

VIDEODECK: SAN - 501

FRICTION GEAR ASSY 6131020900 SUPPLY BRAKE ASSY  6130809216

IDLER ASSY  COMPLETE   REEL TAKE UP GEAR   6131266155

SENSOR / LED                      GL450CASSETTE HOUSE       6131254855

PINCH ROLLER UNIT 6130220158

PHOTO COUPLER       4070983201     ROTARY (MODE)SWITCH6131100374 SUPLLY TABLE (L)     6130220127

REEL SUPPLY GEAR    6131266148     

CAPSTAN BRAKE         6130817518     

TENSION BAND           6130219701     

TAKE UP TABLE (R)   6130220110

PINCH ROLLER           6130220158

TAKE UP BRAKE ASSY 6130809209

VP-0543

VP-0573 VP-0528

VP-1106VP-0558

VP-0529VP-0520/1

VP-0438VP-0551 VP-0525

IDLER ASSY
VP-0572

VP-0527

VP-0575

VP-0522

VP-0520

VP-0542

VP-0526

SET REMENA
VS-1160

dimenzije:

53.50 x 1.90 x 1.90

  24.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

{ifra:

REMK-024/3

REMK-053/3
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M&G

VIDEODECK: SAN -502

TAKE UP TABLE (R)   6130220110FRICTION GEAR ASSY 6131020900PINCH ROLLER           6130220158

IDLER ASSY               6130220134

IDLER ASSY COMPLETE  6130857101

PINCH ROLLER UNIT 6130220158 PHOTO COUPLER       4070983201     

ROTARY (MODE) SWITCH6131100374 SUPLLY TABLE (L)     6130220127REEL SUPPLY GEAR    6131266148     

TENSION BAND           6130219701     REEL TAKE UP  GEAR   6131266155

SUPPLY BRAKE ASSY  6130809216

SENSOR/LED                       GL450

TAKE UP BRAKE ASSY 6130980106

VP-0526VP-0529VP-0520

VP-0519

VP-0524

VP-0520/1 VP-0438

VP-0551 VP-0525VP-0527

VP-0522 VP-0528

VP-0543

VP-1106

VP-0542

SET REMENA
VS-1160

dimenzije:

53.50 x 1.90 x 1.90

  24.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

{ifra:

REMK-024/3

REMK-053/3
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M&G

VIDEODECK: SAN -503

FRICTION GEAR ASSY 6131020900
VP-0529

IDLER ASSY               6130220134
VP-0519

PINCH ROLLER UNIT 6130220158

VP-0520/1
PHOTO COUPLER       4070983201     
VP-0438

ROTARY (MODE) SWITCH6131100374
VP-0551

SUPLLY TABLE (L)     6130220127
VP-0525

REEL SUPPLY GEAR    6131266148     
VP-0527

TENSION BAND           6130219701     
VP-0522

TAKE UP TABLE (R)   6130220110
VP-0526

REEL TAKE UP  GEAR   6131266155
VP-0528

SUPPLY BRAKE ASSY  6130809216
VP-0543

SENSOR/LED                       GL450
VP-1106

TAKE UP BRAKE ASSY 6130980106
VP-0542

IDLER ASSY COMPLETE  6130857101
VP-0524

PINCH ROLLER           6130220158

CASSETTE HOUSE       6131254855
VP-0558

VP-0520

SET REMENA
VS-1160

dimenzije:

53.50 x 1.90 x 1.90

  24.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

{ifra:

REMK-024/3

REMK-053/3
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M&G

VIDEODECK: SAN -504

PINCH ROLLER UNIT 6130220158

ROTARY (MODE) SWITCH6130774361 SUPLLY TABLE (L)     6130220127

REEL SUPPLY GEAR    6130857231     

TENSION BAND           6130219701     

TAKE UP TABLE (R)   6130220110

REEL TAKE UP  GEAR   6130222480

FRICTION GEAR ASSY 6130220066 SUPPLY BRAKE ASSY  6130809216

SENSOR/LED                       GL450 TAKE UP BRAKE ASSY 6130809209IDLER ASSY               6130857101

PINCH ROLLER           6130220158

SUPPLEY LOAD GEAR 6130222428

TAKE UP LOAD GEAR  6130222435

VP-0520/1

VP-0551 VP-0525

VP-0527

VP-0522

VP-0526

VP-0528

VP-0529 VP-0543

VP-1106 VP-0542VP-0524

VP-0560

VP-0559VP-0520

SET REMENA
VS-1160

dimenzije:

53.50 x 1.90 x 1.90

  24.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

{ifra:

REMK-024/3

REMK-053/3
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M&G

VIDEODECK: SAN -505

MODE SWITCH          6450071560
VP-0566

CAM PINCH GEAR      6131520677     
VP-0571

PINCH ROLLER UNIT  6131518803     
VP-0576/1

TENSION BAND          6131605282
VP-0563

REEL PULLEY       6131519701
VP-0570

PINCH ROLLER GUIDE 6131566033
VP-0562

REEL TAKE UP GEAR  6131522756
VP-0569

CAM GEAR                  6131564008
VP-0565

CLUTCH GEAR          6131604186
VP-0567

REEL SUPPLEY  GEAR 6131522749
VP-0568

VIDEO REMEN
VR-1031
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M&G

VIDEODECK: SHA -003

PINCH ROLLER   MLEVC0007GEZZ
VP-0612

CASS.LOADING  RMOTM1017GEZZ     

PLAY IDLER KIT                  
VP-0603

TENSION BAND    LBNDK3008GEZZ
VP-0668

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1017GEZZ
VP-1147

LAMP                 RLMPM0005GEZZ
VP-0624

CLUTCH             NGERH1005GEZZ
VP-0666

IDLER ASSY        NPLYV0040GEZZ
VP-0667

REWIND GEAR    NGERH1004GEZZ
VP-0606

SET REMENA
VS-0220

VP-1147

dimenzije:

25.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

27.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

34.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

43.50 x 1.15 x 1.15

57.50 x 1.20 x 1.20

69.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

78.00 x 0.45 x 6.00

87.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

113.00 x 0.75 x 6.00

{ifra:

REMT-113

REMK-025/2

REMK-027/5

REMK-034/1

REMK-043/1

REMO-057

REMK-069/2

REMT-078/1

REMK-087/1
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PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0005GEZZ
VP-0612

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0005GEZZ
VP-0612

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1017GEZZ     

CASS.LOADING  RMOTM1017GEZZ     

CASS.LOADING  RMOTM1017GEZZ LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1017GEZZ

LAMP                 RLMPM0005GEZZ UNLOADING PULLEYNGERH1020GEZZ
VP-0624 VP-0605

TENSION BAND    LBNDK3008GEZZ
VP-0668

377

M&G

PLAY IDLER          NPLYV0051GEZZ        
VP-0604

VIDEODECK: SHA - 004

SET REMENA
SV-0220

SET REMENA
VS-0460

REEL MOTOR      RMOTV1008GEZZ
VP-0616

VP-0638
TENSION BAND  LBNDK3010GEZZ

RELAIS                 RRLYZ0016GEZZ
VP-0011

LAMP                 RLMPM0008GEZZ
VP-0625

REEL IDLER           NIDL0005GEZZ
VP-0601

SPRING FOR VP-0601MSPRT0169GEFJ
VP-0660

VIDEODECK: SHA - 005

VP-1147

VP-1147

VP-1147VP-1147

dimenzije:

27.00 x 1.80 x 1.80

40.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

43.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

79.00 x 0.50 x 6.00

21.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-021/4

REMK-027/2

REMK-040/2

REMK-043/1

REMT-079/1

dimenzije:

25.00 x 2.00 x 2.00
27.50 x 2.00 x 2.00
34.50 x 1.00 x 1.00
43.50 x 1.15 x 1.15
57.50 x 1.20 x 1.20
69.00 x 2.00 x 2.00
78.00 x 0.45 x 6.00
87.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

113.00 x 0.75 x 6.00
{ifra:
REMT-113
REMK-025/2
REMK-027/5
REMK-034/1
REMK-043/1
REMO-057
REMK-069/2
REMT-078/1
REMK-087/1
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PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0005GEZZ
VP-0612

MODE SWITCH     QSWR0008GEZZ TENSION BAND   LBNDK3014GEZZ
VP-2608 VP-0636

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1017GEZZ     

CASS.LOADING  RMOTM1017GEZZ     

LOADING MOTOR  RMOTM1017GEZZ

378

M&G

TENSION BAND   LBNDK3012GEZZ        PHOTO TRANSISTOR           PN150        
VP-0632 VP-0438

VIDEODECK: SHA - 006

MASTER CAM GEARNGERH1043GEZZ
VP-0670

REEL MOTOR      RMOTV1008GEZZ
VP-0616

VP-0602
REEL IDLER             NIDL0006GEZZ

REEL MOTOR     RMOTV1007GEZZ
VP-0617

RELAIS               PRLYZ0024GEZZ
VP-0644

VIDEODECK: SHA - 008

SET REMENA
VS-0470

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0009GEZZ
VP-0613

REEL IDLER           NIDL0005GEZZ
VP-0601

SENSOR / LED       RHPX0046GEZZ
VP-1106

SENSOR / LED     RHPX0046GEZZ
VP-1106

VP-1147

VP-1147

VP-1147

dimenzije:

39.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

49.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

79.00 x 0.50 x 6.00

38.50 x 1.20 x 1.20

{ifra:

REMK-038/1

REMK-039/1

REMK-049/1

REMT-079/1
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M&G

LOADING MOTOR  RMOTM1017GEZZ

VIDEODECK: SHA - 010

SENSOR / LED       RHPX0046GEZZ

MODE SWITCH     QSWR0008GEZZ

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1017GEZZ     

CASS.LOADING  RMOTM1017GEZZ     

CASS.LOADING  RMOTM1017GEZZ     

MASTER CAM GEARNGERH1043GEZZ

MASTER CAM GEARNGERH1043GEZZ

VIDEODECK: SHA - 009

SET REMENA

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0009GEZZ

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0009GEZZ

SENSOR / LED     RHPX0046GEZZ

REEL MOTOR     

REEL MOTOR     RMOTV1007GEZZ

REEL IDLER             NIDL0006GEZZ

REEL IDLER             NIDL0006GEZZ

TENSION BAND   LBNDK3014GEZZ

TENSION BAND   LBNDK3014GEZZ
VP-1147

VP-1106

VP-2608

VP-1147

VP-1147

VP-1147

VP-0670

VP-0670

VS-0480

VP-0613

VP-0613

VP-1106

VP-0617

VP-0602

VP-0602

VP-0636

VP-0636

VP-0622

dimenzije:

49.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

76.00 x 0.60 x 6.00

39.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

{ifra:

REMK-039/1

REMK-049/1

REMT-076/2

SET REMENA
VS-0480 dimenzije:

39.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

{ifra:
REMK-039/1

dimenzije:

49.00 x 1.00 x 1.00
{ifra:
REMK-049/1

dimenzije:

76.00 x 0.60 x 6.00
{ifra:
REMT-076/2
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M&G

VIDEODECK:SHA -011

MODE SWITCH      QSWR0017GEZZ

CAM GEAR          NGERH1074GEZZ

SET REMENA

LOADING GEAR   NGERH1075GEZZ     

CAM GEAR EJECT NGERH1073GEZZ     LOADING GEAR    NGERH1076GEZZ

REEL DRIVE UNIT  NPLYV0107GEZZ

SENSOR/LED         RHPX0046GEZZ

PINCH ROLLER  NROLR0013GEZZ

TENSION BAND   LBNDK1001GEZZ

CASSETTE MOTOR RMOTM1029GEZZ LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1017GEZZ     

CASS.LOADING  RMOTM1017GEZZ     

VP-2611

VP-0683

VS-0730

VP-0671

VP-0682 VP-0672

VP-0657

VP-1106

VP-0626

VP-0651

VP-0648

VP-1147

VP-1147

dimenzije:

38.50 x 1.20 x 1.20

70.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

  27.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-027/5

REMK-038/1

REMK-070/3
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M&G

VIDEODECK:SHA -012

CAM(MODE)         QSWR0019GEZZ
VP-0637

BRAKE CAM        NGERH1109GEZZ

CASSETTE HOUSE CHLDX3039GE00

WASHER (CASS.)  LXWZ1006GEOO

SET REMENA

VP-2602

VP-0686

WASHER (CASS)  LXWZ1001GEOO
VP-1208

VP-1210

VS-1220

LOADING GEAR A NGERH1075GEZZ     
VP-0671

LOADING GEAR B  NGERH1076GEZZ
VP-0672

PHOTO TRANSISTOR RHPX0053GEZZDRIVE GEAR (R) NGERH1093GEZZ
VP-0684VP-2603

REEL DRIVE UNIT  NPLYV0111GEZZ

SENSOR/LED         RHPX0046GEZZ

VP-0652

VP-1106

PINCH ROLLER  NROLR0013GEZZ
VP-0626

TENSION BAND   LBNDK1001GEZZ
VP-0651

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1017GEZZ     
VP-1147

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1034GEZZ     
VP-0656

CASSETTE MOTOR RMOTM1040GEZZ     
VP-0654

WASHER (CASS.) LXWZ1003GEOO     
VP-1209

CASS.LOADING  RMOTM1017GEZZ     
VP-1147

dimenzije:

70.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

27.50 x 2.00 x 2.00REMK-027/5

REMK-070/3

{ifra:

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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VIDEODECK: SHA - 012

M&G
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67       VP-0626
92       VP-0637
99       VP-1147

11       VP-0651
34       VP-0654
55       VP-2602
57       VP-0671
58       VP-0672
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VIDEODECK: SHA - 012

M&G

383

11       VP-0651
34       VP-0654
55       VP-2602
57       VP-0671
58       VP-0672

67       VP-0626
92       VP-0637
99       VP-1147
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M&G

VIDEODECK:SHA -013

CAM SWITCH         QSWR0023GEZZ
VP-0635

TENSION BAND    LBNDK1002GEZZ

AUDIO CONTROL HEAD
RHEDU0070GEZZ

VP-0674

VP-0687

TAKE UP TABLE (R)NDAIV1046GEZZ
VP-2604

WORM WHEEL   NGERW1032GEZZ
VP-0699

GUIDE ROLLER ASSYNROLP0062GEZZ     
VP-0690

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1049GEZZ SUPPLY TABLE (L) NDAIV1047GEZZ
VP-0693 VP-2605

PHOTO TRANSISTOR RHPX0053GEZZDRIVE GEAR (R) NGERW1034GEZZ
VP-0684VP-2613

SENSOR / LED   
VP-1106

IDLER GEAR ASSY NGERH1128GEZZ
VP-0678

PINCH ROLLER UNIT MLEVF0281GEZZ
VP-0673/1

MASTER CAM     NGERH1129GEZZ     
VP-2610

MASTER CAM      NGERH1118GEZZ     DRIVE CAM (L)   NGERW1035GEZZ     
VP-0676VP-2614

CASS.LOADING   NGERH1121GEZZ     
VP-2615

LOADING ARM GEAR 
NGERH1119GEZZ

SET REMENA

VP-2620

VS-1230

TENSION ADJUST  MLEVP0134GEZZ     
VP-2624

dimenzije:

30.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

69.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

26.50 x 2.00 x 2.00REMK-026/3

REMK-030/2

REMK-069/2

{ifra:

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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VIDEODECK: SHA - 013

M&G

385

  42       VP-0678
  55       VP-2605
  64       VP-2620
  67       VP-0674
  74       VP-0690
308       VP-2613
344       VP-0684

  9       VP-0687
16       VP-0693
18       VP-0635
19       VP-0699
24       VP-2610
24       VP-0676
25       VP-0673/1
41       VP-2604

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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VIDEODECK: SHA - 013

M&G

386

  42       VP-0678
  55       VP-2605
  64       VP-2620
  67       VP-0674
  74       VP-0690
308       VP-2613
344       VP-0684

  9       VP-0687
16       VP-0693
18       VP-0635
19       VP-0699
24       VP-2610
24       VP-0676
25       VP-0673/1
41       VP-2604

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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M&G

VIDEODECK:SHA -014

CAM (MODE) SWITCH         
QSWR0023GEZZ

VP-0635

TENSION BAND    LBNDK1002GEZZ

AUDIO CONTROL HEAD
RHEDU0070GEZZ

VP-0674

VP-0687

TAKE UP TABLE (R)NDAIV1046GEZZ
VP-2604

GUIDE ROLLER     NROLP0062GEZZ     
VP-0690

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1017GEZZ SUPPLY TABLE (L) NDAIV1047GEZZ
VP1147 VP-2605

PHOTO TRANSISTOR RHPX0053GEZZDRIVE GEAR (R) NGERW1034GEZZ
VP-0684VP-2613

SENSOR / LED        RHPX0046GEZZ      
VP-1106

IDLER GEAR ASSY NGERH1122GEZZ
VP-0675

PINCH ROLLER UNIT MLEVF0281GEZZ
VP-0673/1

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1049GEZZ     
VP-0693

MASTER CAM      NGERH1118GEZZ     DRIVEGEAR (L)   NGERW1035GEZZ     
VP-0676VP-2614

CASS.LOADING GEAR  
NGERH1121GEZZ     

VP-2615

LOADING ARM GEAR 
NGERH1119GEZZ

SET REMENA

VP-2620

VS-1230

WORM WHEEL   NGERW1032GEZZ
VP-0699

dimenzije:

30.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

69.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

26.50 x 2.00 x 2.00REMK-026/3

REMK-030/2

REMK-069/2

{ifra:

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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VIDEODECK: SHA - 014

M&G

388

  9       VP-0687
16       VP-0693
18       VP-0635
19       VP-0699
24       VP-0676
25       VP-0673/1
41       VP-2604
42       VP-0675

  55       VP-2605
  60       VP-2615
  64       VP-2620
  67       VP-0674
  74       VP-0690
308       VP-2613
344       VP-0684

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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VIDEODECK: SHA - 014

M&G

389

  55       VP-2605
  60       VP-2615
  64       VP-2620
  67       VP-0674
  74       VP-0690
308       VP-2613
344       VP-0684

  9       VP-0687
16       VP-0693
18       VP-0635
19       VP-0699
24       VP-0676
25       VP-0673/1
41       VP-2604
42       VP-0675

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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M&G

VIDEODECK: SHA -105

BRAKE CAM        NGERH1109GEZZ
VP-2602

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0005GEZZ
VP-0612

CASS.LOADING  MOTOR
RMOTM1017GEZZ

VP-1147

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1017GEZZ
VP-1147

SET REMENA
VS-540

REEL MOTOR      RMOTV1008GEZZ
VP-0616

RELAIS                 RRLYZ0016GEZZ
VP-0011

SPRING FOR VP-0601MSPRT0169GEFJ
VP-0660

LAMP                 RLMPM0008GEZZ
VP-0625

VP-0638
TENSION BAND  LBNDK3010GEZZ

REEL IDLER           NIDL0005GEZZ
VP-0601

dimenzije:

27.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

43.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

  21.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

79.00 x 0.50 x 6.00

79.00 x 0.53 x 6.00

79.00 x 0.04 x 6.00

{ifra:

REMK-021/1

REMK-027/5

REMK-043/1

REMT-079/1

REMT-079/2

REMT-079/3

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
http://www.MGelectronic.co.yu    e-mail: office MGelectronic.co.yu@



391

M&G

VIDEODECK:SHA -113

CAM (MODE) SWITCH         
QSWR0026GEZZ

TENSION BAND    LBNDK1002GEZZ

AUDIO CONTROL HEAD
RHEDU0070GEZZ

VP-0687

TAKE UP TABLE (R)NDAIV1046GEZZ

GUIDE ROLLER ASSYNROLP0062GEZZ     

SUPPLY TABLE (L) NDAIV1047GEZZ
VP-2605

PHOTO TRANSISTOR RHPX0053GEZZDRIVE GEAR (R) NGERW1034GEZZ

SENSOR / LED        RHPX0046GEZZ      

PINCH ROLLER UNIT MLEVF0281GEZZ

DRIVEGEAR (L)   NGERW1035GEZZ     MASTER CAM   (WHITE)   
NGERH1118GEZZ     

CASS.LOADING GEAR  
NGERH1121GEZZ     

LOADING ARM GEAR 
NGERH1119GEZZ

SET REMENA
VS-1230

WORM WHEEL   NGERW1032GEZZ

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1049GEZZ
VP-0693

TENSION ADJUST  LEVER
MLEVP0134GEZZ     

IDLER GEAR ASSY NGERH1128GEZZ

MASTER CAM (BLACK)
NGERH1129GEZZ     

VP-0680

VP-0674

VP-2604

VP-0690

VP-0684VP-2613

VP-1106

VP-0673/1

VP-0676VP-2614

VP-2615

VP-2620

VP-0699

VP-2624VP-0678

VP-2610

dimenzije:

30.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

69.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

26.50 x 2.00 x 2.00REMK-026/3

REMK-030/2

REMK-069/2

{ifra:

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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M&G

VIDEODECK: SHA -501

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0005GEZZ
VP-0612

SLIDE SWITCH     QSWS0032GEZZ
VP-2609

CASS.LOADING  RMOTM1017GEZZ

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1017GEZZ

PHOTO DIODE (PWB-H)
RHPX0052GEZZ

SET REMENA

RHPX0052

VS-0460

REEL MOTOR      RMOTV1008GEZZ
VP-0616

RELAIS                 RRLYZ0016GEZZ
VP-0011

SPRING FOR VP-0601MSPRT0169GEFJ
VP-0660

LAMP                 RLMPM0008GEZZ
VP-0625

VP-0638
TENSION BAND  LBNDK3010GEZZ

REEL IDLER           NIDL0005GEZZ
VP-0601

VP-1147

VP-1147

dimenzije:

27.00 x 1.80 x 1.80

40.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

43.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

79.00 x 0.50 x 6.00

21.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-021/4

REMK-027/2

REMK-040/2

REMK-043/1

REMT-079/1

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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VIDEODECK: SHA - 501

M&G
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FF IDLER                 NIDR0004GEZZ

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0005GEZZ
VP-0612

MODE SWITCH     QSWR0010GEZZ TENSION BAND   LBNDK3014GEZZ
VP-0685 VP-0636

LOADING MOTOR  RMOTM1017GEZZ     

IDLER                    NPLYV0014GEZZ
VP-0610

394

M&G

FWD ROLLER       MLEVC0002GEZZ        IDLER                   NROLR0004GEZZ        
VP-0665

VIDEODECK: SHA - 502

VP-0602
REEL IDLER             NIDL0006GEZZ

VIDEODECK: SHA - 503

SET REMENA
VS-0470

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0009GEZZ

IDLER ASSY         MLEVF0027GEZZ
VP-0664

LAMP                  RLMPM0005GEZZ

SET REMENA

VP-0624

VS-0050

SENSOR / LED     RHPX0046GEZZ
VP-1106

REEL MOTOR      RMOTV1010GEZZ

MASTER CAM GEARNGERH1043GEZZ
VP-0670

VP-0609

VP-0611

VP-0622

VP-0613 VP-1147

dimenzije:

39.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

49.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

79.00 x 0.50 x 6.00

38.50 x 1.20 x 1.20

{ifra:

REMK-038/1

REMK-039/1

REMK-049/1

REMT-079/1

dimenzije:

40.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

78.00 x 0.45 x 6.00

80.00 x 0.55 x 6.00

99.00 x 0.47 x 6.00

100.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-100/1

REMK-040/1

REMT-078/1

REMT-080/1

REMT-099

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0007GEZZ

FF IDLER                 NIDR0004GEZZ

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0005GEZZ
VP-0612

TENSION BAND   LBNDK3012GEZZ

PLAY IDLER         MLEVP0001GEZZ

395

M&G

REWIND IDLER    MLEVP0011GEZZ  
VP-0608

VIDEODECK: SHA - 504

VIDEODECK: SHA - 505

LOADING GEAR   NGERH1038GEZZ
VP-0658

LOADING MOTOR  RMOTM1022GEZZ

SET REMENA

SET REMENA

VS-0450

VS-0520

LAMP                  RLMPM0005GEZZ
VP-0624

MASTER CAM GEARNGERH1043GEZZ
VP-0670

VP-0609

VP-0632 VP-0631VP-0614

VP-0607

dimenzije:

26.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

53.50 x 1.50 x 1.50

87.00 x 0.58 x 5.00

120.00 x 1 .70 x 1 .70

{ifra:

REMK-120/1

REMK-026/2

REMK-053/2

REMT-087/2

dimenzije:

28.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

39.50 x 1.20 x 1.20

83.50 x 0.35 x 6.00

115.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-115/1

REMK-028/2

REMO-039

REMT-083/1

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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M&G

PINCH ROLLER  NROLR0005GEZZ

REEL MOTOR      RMOTV1008GEZZ

SPRING FOR VP-0601MSPRT0169GEFJ
VP-0660

REEL IDLER            NIDL0005GEZZ        TENSION BAND    LBNDK3010GEZZ        
VP-0638

VIDEODECK: SHA - 507

VP-0601

MODE SWITCH     QSWR0010GEZZ
VP-0685

CASS.LOADING   RMOTM1017GEZZ     

LOADING MOTOR  RMOTM1017GEZZ     

LOADING MOTOR  RMOTM1017GEZZ     

VP-0602
REEL IDLER             NIDL0006GEZZ

VIDEODECK: SHA - 506

SET REMENA
VS-0470

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0009GEZZ
VP-0613

SENSOR / LED     RHPX0046GEZZ
VP-1106

SENSOR / LED     RHPX0046GEZZ
VP-1106

TENSION BAND   LBNDK3014GEZZ
VP-0636

TENSION BAND   LBNDK3013GEZZ
VP-0669

MASTER CAM GEARNGERH1043GEZZ
VP-0670

REEL MOTOR      RMOTV1010GEZZ
VP-0622

VP-0616

VP-1147VP-0612

VP-1147

VP-1147

dimenzije:

39.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

49.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

79.00 x 0.50 x 6.00

38.50 x 1.20 x 1.20

{ifra:

REMK-038/1

REMK-039/1

REMK-049/1

REMT-079/1

SET REMENA
VS-0490

dimenzije:

23.50 x 1.80 x 1.80
61.50 x 1.00 x 1.00
79.00 x 0.50 x 6.00

21.50 x 1.00 x 1.00
{ifra:
REMK-021/3
REMK-023/2
REMK-061/1
REMT-079/1

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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M&G

RELAIS                  PRLYZ0023GEZZ

VIDEODECK: SHA - 509

CASS.LOADING   RMOTM1017GEZZ     

LOADING MOTOR  RMOTM1017GEZZ     

REEL MOTOR       RMOTV1007GEZZ     
VP-0617

VP-2609
SLIDE SWITCH    QSWS0032GEZZ

VIDEODECK: SHA - 508

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0009GEZZ SENSOR / LED     RHPX0046GEZZ
VP-1106

TENSION BAND   LBNDK3015GEZZ
VP-0641

MASTER CAM GEARNGERH1043GEZZREEL IDLER             NIDL0006GEZZ
VP-0670VP-0602

REEL IDLER            NIDL0005GEZZ        
VP-0601

PINCH ROLLER  NROLR0005GEZZ

PHOTO DIODE (PWB-H)
RHPX0052GEZZ

PHOTO DIODE (PWB-H)
RHPX0052GEZZ

SET REMENA

RHPX0052

RHPX0052

VS-0460

REEL MOTOR      RMOTV1008GEZZ
VP-0616

RELAIS                 RRLYZ0016GEZZ
VP-0011

SPRING FOR VP-0601MSPRT0169GEFJ
VP-0660

LAMP                 RLMPM0008GEZZ
VP-0625

VP-0638
TENSION BAND  LBNDK3010GEZZ

VP-0640

VP-1147

VP-1147

VP-0612

VP-0613

dimenzije:

27.00 x 1.80 x 1.80

40.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

43.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

79.00 x 0.50 x 6.00

21.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-021/4

REMK-027/2

REMK-040/2

REMK-043/1

REMT-079/1

SET REMENA
VS-0470

dimenzije:

39.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

49.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

79.00 x 0.50 x 6.00

38.50 x 1.20 x 1.20

{ifra:

REMK-038/1

REMK-039/1

REMK-049/1

REMT-079/1

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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M&G

VIDEODECK: SHA -510

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0005GEZZ
VP-0612

SLIDE SWITCH     QSWS0032GEZZ
VP-2609

REEL MOTOR      RMOTV1006GEZZ

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1017GEZZ

PHOTO DIODE (PWB-T)RHPX0052GEZZ
RHPX0052

RELAIS                 RRLYZ0016GEZZ
VP-0011

SPRING FOR VP-0601MSPRT0169GEFJ
VP-0660

LAMP                 RLMPM0008GEZZ
VP-0625

VP-0669
TENSION BAND   LBNDK3013GEZZ

REEL IDLER           NIDL0005GEZZ
VP-0601

VP-1147

VP-0621

SET REMENA
VS-0460

dimenzije:

27.00 x 1.80 x 1.80

40.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

43.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

79.00 x 0.50 x 6.00

21.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-021/4

REMK-027/2

REMK-040/2

REMK-043/1

REMT-079/1

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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M&G

VIDEODECK: SHA -511

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1017GEZZ

SET REMENA
VS-0480

CASSETTE MOTOR RMOTM1029GEZZ
VP-0648

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0009GEZZ

SENSOR / LED     RHPX0046GEZZ
VP-1106VP-0602

REEL IDLER             NIDL0006GEZZ

TENSION BAND   LBNDK3014GEZZ
VP-0636

MASTER CAM GEARNGERH1043GEZZ
VP-0670

MODE SWITCH     QSWR0014GEZZ
VP-0695

REEL MOTOR      RMOTV1010GEZZ
VP-0622VP-0613

VP-1147

dimenzije:

49.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

76.00 x 0.60 x 6.00

39.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

{ifra:

REMK-039/1

REMK-049/1

REMT-076/2

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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TENSION BAND   LBNDK3014GEZZ
VP-0636

TENSION BAND   LBNDK3014GEZZMODE SWITCH     QSWR0008GEZZ
VP-0636

REEL MOTOR      RMOTV1010GEZZ
VP-0622

MODE SWITCH     QSWR0014GEZZ
VP-0695

400

M&G

VIDEODECK: SHA - 512

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0009GEZZ
VP-0613

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0009GEZZ
VP-0613

SENSOR / LED     RHPX0046GEZZ
VP-1106

SENSOR / LED     RHPX0046GEZZ
VP-1106

MASTER CAM GEARNGERH1043GEZZ
VP-0670

MASTER CAM GEARNGERH1043GEZZ
VP-0670

SET REMENA
VS-0720

REEL IDLER             NIDL0006GEZZ
VP-0602

REEL IDLER             NIDL0006GEZZ
VP-0602

REEL MOTOR       RMOTV1007GEZZ     
VP-0617

CASS.LOADING  MOTOR
RMOTM1017GEZZ     

VIDEODECK: SHA - 513

SET REMENA
VS-0470

RELAIS                 RRLYZ0024GEZZ

CASSETTE MOTOR RMOTM1029GEZZ
VP-0648

CASSETTE MOTOR RMOTM1029GEZZ
VP-0648

VP-2608

VP-0644
VP-1147

dimenzije:

39.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

49.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

79.00 x 0.50 x 6.00

38.50 x 1.20 x 1.20

{ifra:

REMK-038/1

REMK-039/1

REMK-049/1

REMT-079/1

dimenzije:

76.00 x 0.40 x 5.00
44.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

{ifra:
REMK-044/1
REMT-076/1
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REEL MOTOR       RMOTV1007GEZZ     
VP-0617

MODE SWITCH     QSWR0008GEZZ

401

M&G

VIDEODECK: SHA -514

CASS.LOADING MOTOR 
RMOTM1017GEZZ

CASSETTE MOTOR RMOTM1029GEZZ
VP-0648

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0009GEZZ
VP-0613

SENSOR / LED     RHPX0046GEZZ
VP-1106VP-0602

REEL IDLER             NIDL0006GEZZ

TENSION BAND   LBNDK3014GEZZ
VP-0636

MASTER CAM GEARNGERH1043GEZZ
VP-0670VP-2608

VP-1147

SET REMENA
VS-0480

dimenzije:

49.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

76.00 x 0.60 x 6.00

39.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

{ifra:

REMK-039/1

REMK-049/1

REMT-076/2
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402

M&G

REEL MOTOR       RMOTV1007GEZZ     
VP-0617

MODE SWITCH     QSWR0010GEZZ

VIDEODECK: SHA -515

CASS.LOADING MOTOR 
RMOTM1017GEZZ

REEL MOTOR        RMOTV1010GEZZ
VP-0634

CASSETTE MOTOR RMOTM1029GEZZ
VP-0648

CASSETTE MOTOR RMOTM1029GEZZ
VP-0648

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0009GEZZ
VP-0613

PINCH ROLLER   NROLR0009GEZZ
VP-0613

SENSOR / LED     RHPX0046GEZZ
VP-1106VP-0602

REEL IDLER             NIDL0006GEZZ

VP-0602
IDLER                      NIDL0006GEZZ

TENSION BAND   LBNDK3014GEZZ
VP-0636

TENSION BAND   LBNDK3014GEZZ
VP-0636

MASTER CAM GEARNGERH1043GEZZ
VP-0670VP-0685

PINCH ROLLER    NROLR0005GEZZ

VIDEODECK: SHA -516

VIDEODECK: SHA -517

SET REMENA
VS-0220

VP-0612

VP-1147

SET REMENA
VS-0480

dimenzije:

49.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

76.00 x 0.60 x 6.00

39.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

{ifra:

REMK-039/1

REMK-049/1

REMT-076/2

dimenzije:

25.00 x 2.00 x 2.00
27.50 x 2.00 x 2.00
34.50 x 1.00 x 1.00
43.50 x 1.15 x 1.15
57.50 x 1.20 x 1.20
69.00 x 2.00 x 2.00
78.00 x 0.45 x 6.00
87.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

113.00 x 0.75 x 6.00
{ifra:
REMT-113
REMK-025/2
REMK-027/5
REMK-034/1
REMK-043/1
REMO-057
REMK-069/2
REMT-078/1
REMK-087/1
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403

M&G

VIDEODECK:SHA -518

CAM (MODE)       QSWR0026GEZZ

TENSION BAND    LBNDK1002GEZZ
VP-0674

TAKE UP TABLE (R)NDAIV1046GEZZ
VP-2604

PINCH ROLLER UNIT MLEVF0281GEZZ
VP-0673/1

SET REMENA
VS-1230

DRIVE GEAR (R) NGERW1034GEZZ
VP-2613

DRIVEGEAR (L)   NGERW1035GEZZ     
VP-2614

CASS.LOADING    NGERH1121GEZZ     
VP-2615

GUIDE ROLLER     NROLP0062GEZZ     
VP-0690

SUPPLY TABLE (L) NDAIV1047GEZZ
VP-2605

AUDIO CONTROL RHEDU0070GEZZ
VP-0687

WORM WHEEL   NGERW1032GEZZ
VP-0699

LOADING MOTOR RMOTM1049GEZZ
VP-0693VP-0678

IDLER GEAR ASSY NGERH1128GEZZ

MASTER CAM     NGERH1129GEZZ     
VP-2610

VP-0680

VIDEODECK:SHA -519

TENSION BAND LBNDK1008AJZZ

VIDEO REMEN

VP-2617

VR-1027

CLUTCH GEAR UNIT NGERH1221AJZZ REEL IDLER          MARMP0053AJZZ     
VP-2619

PINCH ROLLER UNIT MLEVF0416GEZZ
VP-2616/1VP-2618

dimenzije:

30.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

69.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

26.50 x 2.00 x 2.00REMK-026/3

REMK-030/2

REMK-069/2

{ifra:
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VIDEODECK: SHA - 519

M&G

404

20       VR-1027
21       VP-2616/1
31       VP-2617
49       VP-2619
51       VP-2618
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VIDEODECK: SHA - 519

M&G

405

20       VR-1027
21       VP-2616/1
31       VP-2617
49       VP-2619
51       VP-2618
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406

M&G

VIDEODECK:SNY - 001

PINCH ROLLER UNIT    X36533303

SET REMENA
VS-0330

FWD LIMITER                X36533282     
VP-0703

TENSION BAND            X36533210
VP-0736

VP-0705
REWIND IDLER             X36533150

VP-0708/1

VIDEODECK:SNY - 002

VIDEODECK:SNY - 003

PINCH ROLLER             X36700630

PINCH ROLLER UNIT   A67500502A

VIDEO REMEN

TENSION BAND           X36460470

VR-1004

VP-0729

UPPERDRUM                  A6760071A     

SET REMENA

VP-0724

VS-0030

PENDULUM ARM ASSY A6759074H

FWD BLOCK                 A6740010A

VP-0709

VP-0708/1

VP-0725

VP-0706

dimenzije:

127.00 x 2.40 x 2.40

147.00 x 0.50 x 8.00

49.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

82.00 x 0.80 x 7.00

97.00 x 0.75 x 5.00

107.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

{ifra:

REMK-107/2

REMK-127/1

REMT-147/1

REMK-049/2

REMT-082/2

REMT-097/1

90.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

dimenzije:

32.00 x 1.20 x 1.20

45.50 x 1.50 x 1.50

60.00 x 1.20 x 1.20

81.00 x 0.47 x 5.60

25.00 x 1.60 x 1.00

REMK-090/2

{ifra:

REMK-025/1

REMK-032

REMO-045

REMK-060

REMT-081/1
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407

M&G

VIDEODECK:SNY - 004

PINCH ROLLER             X36700630

VIDEO REMEN
VR-1003

DC-DC CONVERTER        146421721
VP-0709

PINCH ROLLER UNIT    X36593370
VP-0708/1

UPPERDRUM                  A6760138A     
VP-0724

VIDEODECK:SNY - 005

IDLER ASSY                  X36593240

SET REMENA
VS-0040

CTL UNIT                        A6741056A     
VP-0718

FWD LIMITER                X36533100     
VP-0703

VP-0707

VP-0723

VP-0704
IDLER TYRE                   365332400

VP-0705
REWIND IDLER             X36533150

VP-0713
RELAIS                          151554711

VP-0701
REWIND SET                 A6706348B

VP-0716
UPPERDRUM                 A6709331A

dimenzije:

118.00 x 2.10 x 2.10

32.00 x 1.20 x 1.20

87.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

93.00 x 0.43 x 6.00

95.00 x 1.20 x 1.20

103.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

{ifra:

REMK-103/1

REMK-118/1

REMK-032/2

REMK-087/1

REMT-093/1

REMK-095/1
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408

M&G

PINCH ROLLER UNIT    X36525103
VP-0708/1

VIDEODECK:SNY - 006

VIDEODECK:SNY - 007

SET REMENA
VS-0190

REWIND SET                 A6706391B     

PENDULUM ARM ASSY A6759074H     

VP-0702

VP-0725

VP-0717

VP-0730

REEL MOTOR                A6737101A

TENSION BAND            X36533210

VP-0705
REWIND IDLER             X36533150

PINCH ROLLER UNIT    A6759344A

VP-0720
THREAD. MOTOR           A6751131A

VP-0719

VR-1004

CTL UNIT                        A6741058A

VIDEO REMEN

VP-0716
UPPERDRUM                A6709331A

PINCH ROLLER            X36700630
VP-0709

UPPERDRUM                A6760138A     
VP-0724

VP-0710/1

dimenzije:

44.00 x 1.50 x 1.50

44.00 x 1.80 x 1.80

59.00 x 1.60 x 1.60

76.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

90.00 x 0.50 x 5.00

38.50 x 1.20 x 1.20

{ifra:

REMK-038/1

REMK-044/2

REMK-044/3

REMK-059/2

REMK-076/1

REMT-090/1
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409

M&G

VIDEODECK:SNY - 008

PENDULUM ARM ASSY A6759074H     
VP-0725

VP-0730
TENSION BAND            X36533210

PINCH ROLLER UNIT       A6759344A

VR-1004

VR-1003

VIDEO REMEN

VIDEO REMEN

PINCH ROLLER                X36700630
VP-0709

UPPERDRUM                A6760138A     
VP-0724

VP-0710/1
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410

M&G

VIDEODECK:SNY - 009

PINCH ROLLER             X37277701

TENSION BAND             X37277971

COMMUNICATION GEARX373611601

PINCH CAM ELEVATOR 373613601

VIDEO REMEN

VP-0734

VP--0764

VP--0761

VR-1008

OPTO COUPLER SET     A6759480B     
VP-0741

CAM GEAR                     373617601     
VP-0743

PENDULUM IDLER ARM X37277761 THREADING GEAR (R)373614801
VP-0733 VP-0760

RVS CAM GEAR             373614301
VP-0758

THREADING GEAR (L)   373614701
VP-0759

PINCH ROLLER UNIT    X37277701
VP-0732/1

ROTARY (MODE) SWITCH 157192011
VP-0735

CAM WORM WHEEL     373601501
VP-0742

PRESS CAM GEAR        394370001     

CASS.LOADING  MOTOR  

VP-0732

VP-1147

VP-0738
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411

M&G

VIDEODECK: SNY - 501

PINCH ROLLER             X37277701

TENSION BAND             X37277971

PINCH CAM ELEVATOR 373613601

VIDEO REMEN

VP-0734

VP-0761

VR-1008

CAM GEAR                     373617601     
VP-0743

RVS CAM GEAR             373614301
VP-0758

THREADING GEAR (L)   373614701
VP-0759

THREADING GEAR (R)   373614801
VP-0760

PINCH ROLLER UNIT    X37277701
VP-0732/1

ROTARY (MODE) SWITCH169206211

CAM WORM WHEEL     373601501
VP-0742

OPTO COUPLER SET     A6759480B     
VP-0741

PENDULUM IDLER ARM X37277761
VP-0733

PRESS CAM GEAR        394370001     
VP-0738VP-0732

VP-0739
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412

M&G

PINCH ROLLER UNIT  ,  A6746072A
VP-0745/1

VIDEODECK:SNY - 502

VIDEODECK:SNY - 503

VIDEO REMEN
VR-1020

MODE SWITCH             396378001
VP-0750

VIDEO REMEN
VR-1021

PRESS GEAR                  395815301     
VP-0746

VP-0748

VP-0752

CAM GEAR                     395816101

MAIN CAM                     396379401

VP-0747
TG1 ASSY(TENSION BAND)X39438861

VP-0744

VP-0754

VP-0753

ROTARY (MODE) SWITCH 176207611

CLEANER ROLLER        396097501

TENSION BAND             396378901

VP-0749
WORM WHEEL              395815701

PINCH ROLLER             396102401
VP-0755/1

WORM GEAR (COMPL) 396104801     
VP-0751
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413

M&G

VIDEODECK:SNY - 504

PINCH CAM ELEVATOR 395218201

VIDEO REMEN

VP-0761

VR-1008

OPTO COUPLER SET     A6759480B     
VP-0741

CAM GEAR                     373617601     
VP-0743

PENDULUM IDLER ARM X37277761 THREADING GEAR (R)373614801
VP-0733 VP-0760

RVS CAM GEAR             373614301
VP-0758

THREADING GEAR (L)   373614701
VP-0759

ROTARY (MODE) SWITCH169206211

CAM WORM WHEEL     373601501
VP-0742

PRESS CAM GEAR        394370001     

PINCH ROLLER UNIT    X37277701
VP-0732/1

TENSION BAND              X37277971
VP-0734

CLEANING ROLLER       A6747267A
VP-0757

PINCH ROLLER             X37277701
VP-0732

VP-0739

VP-0738
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TENSION BAND        66036024102IDLER                        65224704220
VP-1422

CLUTCH ASSY          65253701110

414

M&G

VIDEODECK: SSU - 001

PINCH ROLLER        65264601120
VP-0613

CASSETTE HOUSE    61227004705IDLER ASSY              66147153108

PINCH ROLLER         52247036205
VP-0613

VP-1423VP-1123

SENSOR / LED                     GL450
VP-1106

SENSOR / LED         23091120204
VP-1106

REEL MOTOR          47690520805
VP-0617

SET REMENA
VS-0940

CLUTCH                    66053604410

VIDEODECK: SSU - 002

SET REMENA
VS-0980

LOADING  MOTOR     47690520407     
     

VP-1147

LOADING  MOTOR    64769052140       
     

VP-1147

VP-1113

VP-1418

VP-1150

dimenzije:

45.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

82.00 x 0.55 x 6.00

25.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-025/2

REMK-045/1

REMT-082/1

dimenzije:

80.00 x 0.55 x 6.00

87.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

  25.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-025/2

REMT-080/1

REMK-087/1
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PINCH ROLLER UNIT 65253611610
VP-1420/1

415

M&G

VIDEODECK: SSU - 003

PINCH ROLLER        522470360205
VP-0613

MODE SWITCH          63579101026
VP-1435

SENSOR / LED                  
VP-1106

LOADING MOTOR UNIT 65292600620IDLER ASSY               66054609410 TENSION BAND         65274603120
VP-1419 VP-1434

SET REMENA
VS-0970

VIDEODECK: SSU - 011

VIDEO REMEN

PINCH ROLLER

MASTER CAM GEAR  65241600010
VK-1439

VR-1015

VP-1420

CASSETTE HOUSE      66122700660     
     

VP-1438

LOADING  MOTOR     47690520108    
     

WORM GEAR          65203604910     
     

VP-1147

TENSION BAND         66036024102       
     

VP-1422
IDLER  WHEEL           65224704220
VP-1113

IDLER UNIT              66147153108
VP-1123

CASSETTE HOUSE    61227004705
VP-1423

CLUTCH                     66053604410
VP-1418

VP-1437

VP-1448

dimenzije:

78.00 x 0.45 x 6.00

25.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-025/2

REMT-078/1
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416

M&G

VIDEODECK:SSU - 013

EJECT DRIVE GEAR  61473005102     

VIDEO REMEN
VR-1016

SUB IDLER ASSY      61604000301CLUTCH ASSY          61453000101

SIDE PLATE (R)        62203002501     
VP-1444

MODE SWITCH            66203000702 D/C JOIN GEAR         61473006401
VP-1426

PINCH ROLLER         61523002101
VP-1425/1

VP-1428

MASTER CAM GEAR 61472005502
VP-1430

LOADING MOTOR        4769052018
VP-1147VP-1427

VP-1440

VP-1445

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
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VIDEODECK: SSU - 013

M&G
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VIDEODECK: SSU - 013

M&G
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419

M&G

VIDEODECK:SSU - 017

CASSETTE HOUSE    66122700492     
VP-1412

IDLER WHEEL (OLD!) 5153600011

IDLER WHEEL (NEW!)

SET REMENA

VP-1424

VP-1424N

VS-1140

SENSOR/LED                        GL450PINCH ROLLER           65264601111

REEL SENSOR          62309110243     
VP-1402

IDLER CLUTCH UNITNEW65153600011 TENSION BAND         65234600610
VP-1126 VP-1421

MODE SELECT SWITCH 6203000702
VP-1441

VP-1106
LOADING GEAR ASSYR69000270023
VP-1413

LOADING MOTOR        4769052018
VP-1147

VP-0612

dimenzije:

75.50 x 1.90 x 1.90

81.00 x 0.55 x 7.00

  25.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-025/2

REMK-075/2

REMT-081/2
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VIDEODECK: SSU - 017

M&G
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VIDEODECK: SSU - 017

M&G
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VIDEODECK: SSU - 017

M&G
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423

M&G

VIDEODECK: SSU - 302

PINCH ROLLER        52247036205
VP-0613

SENSOR / LED          23091120204                  
VP-1106

SENSOR / LED                  
VP-1106

SET REMENA
VS-0980

TENSION BAND         66036024102       
     

IDLER  WHEEL           65224704220
VP-1113

IDLER UNIT              66147153108
VP-1123

CASSETTE HOUSE    61227004705
VP-1423

TENSION BAND         65274601310 REEL SENSOR         62309110243
VP-1402

PINCH ROLLER           5224703605

MODE SWITCH          63599016067
VP-1432

VIDEODECK: SSU - 018

SET REMENA

START/END SENSOR 62139401055
VK-1250

VS-1310

LOADING MOTOR UNIT  65292600310     
     

VP-1431

IDLER WHEEL     
     

LOADING  MOTOR       4769052018    
     

VP-1147

LOADING  MOTOR     47690520407    
     

VP-1147

VP-1424N

VP-0612

CLUTCH ASSY          66052600310
VP-1145 VP-1429

VP-1422

dimenzije:

45.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

82.00 x 0.55 x 6.00

25.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-025/2

REMK-045/1

REMT-082/1

dimenzije:

30.00 x 2.30 x 2.30

70.50 x 2.20 x 2.20

  20.70 x 2.10 x 2.10

{ifra:

REMK-020/3

REMK-030/3

REMK-070/4
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SUB IDLER ASSY      61604000301

VIDEO REMEN

VP-1428

VR-1016

MODE SWITCH            66203000702
VP-1426

CLUTCH ASSY          61453000101
VP-1427

PINCH ROLLER         61523002101
VP-1425/1

MASTER CAM GEAR 61472005502
VP-1430

D/C JOIN GEAR         61473006400
VP-1440

424

M&G

VIDEODECK:SSU - 501

VIDEODECK:SSU - 502

CASSETTE HOUSE      62052000402     GEAR ESCALATOR    61472005401     
VP-1447 VP-1446

PINCH ROLLER         65264601120 START/END SENSOR 62139401055
VP-1250

LOADING MOTOR UNIT  65292600310     
     

VP-1431
IDLER CLUTCH           66052600310
VP-1145

TENSION BAND         65274601310
VP-1429

MODE SWITCH          63599016067
VP-1432

REEL SENSOR         62309110243
VP-1402

VP-0612

SET REMENA
VS-1310

dimenzije:

30.00 x 2.30 x 2.30

70.50 x 2.20 x 2.20

  20.70 x 2.10 x 2.10

{ifra:

REMK-020/3

REMK-030/3

REMK-070/4
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VIDEODECK: SSU - 501
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VIDEODECK: SSU - 501
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427

M&G

VIDEODECK: SSU - 503

PINCH ROLLER       652247036020
VP-0613

SENSOR / LED         23091120204                  
VP-1106

VIDEODECK: SSU - 505

LOADING  MOTOR     64769052140
     

VP-1147

IDLER                        65224704220 TENSION BAND         66603602410 REEL MOTOR           64769052081        
VP-1113 VP-1422 VP-0617

IDLER ASSY              66147153108
VP-1123

CASSETTE HOUSE    66122700470
VP-1423

CLUTCH                     66053604410
VP-1418

IDLER ASSY               66054609411
VP-1419

TENSION BAND         65274603120
VP-1434

MODE SWITCH          63579101026
VP-1435

CASSETTE HOUSE      66122700660     
     

VP-1438
PINCH ROLLER UNIT 65253611610
VP-1420/1

LOADING MOTOR UNIT 65292600620
VP-1437

MASTER CAM GEAR  65241600010

VIDEO REMEN

VK-1439

VR-1013

SET REMENA
VS-0980

dimenzije:

45.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

82.00 x 0.55 x 6.00

25.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-025/2

REMK-045/1

REMT-082/1
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SET REMENA
VS-1140

IDLER CLUTCH UNIT!NEW65153600011
VP-1126

TENSION BAND         65274600610
VP-1421

SENSOR/LED                       GL450
VP-1106

LOADING GEAR ASSY R69000270023
VP-1413

428

M&G

VIDEODECK:SSU - 506

VIDEODECK:SSU - 507

CASSETTE HOUSE      66122700492     
VP-1412

REMEN

GEAR WORM WHEEL 61473010200     
     

VP-1453
CLUTCH ASSY           61453000300
VP-1452

TENSION BAND         61543007100 MASTER (CAM) GEAR 61472010400
VP-1454

IDLER ASSY                61603000600
VP-1451

REEL SENSOR         62309110243
VP-1402

PINCH ROLLER UNIT 67172017400
VP-1450

PINCH ROLLER         65264601120
VP-0612

VP-1449

dimenzije:

75.50 x 1.90 x 1.90

81.00 x 0.55 x 7.00

  25.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

{ifra:

REMK-025/2

REMK-075/2

REMT-081/2

87.00 x 2.00REMK - 087/1
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VIDEODECK: SSU - 507

M&G
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VIDEODECK: SSU - 507
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B255       VP-1454
B257       REMK-087/1
B258       VP-1452
B260       VP-1453
T212       VP-1449
T234       VP-1450
T236       VP-1451
      

VIDEODECK: SSU - 507

M&G

431

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
http://www.MGelectronic.co.yu    e-mail: office MGelectronic.co.yu@



FF IDLER ASSY                 70326092 
VP-0802

PLAY IDLER                    70326283
VP-0803

CASS.LOADING MOTOR
VP-1147

432

M&G

VIDEODECK:TOS - 002

REWIND IDLER ASSY      70331062     
VP-0801

SET REMENA

IDLER ASSY  CPL             70326467
VP-0810

SET REMENA
VS-0610

PINCH ROLLER              70322134

PINCH ROLLER                70322037
VP-0302

VP-0805

VS-0620VS-0620

VIDEODECK:TOS - 001

dimenzije:

28.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

54.00 x 0.80 x 0.80

66.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

82.00 x 0.55 x 6.00

21.00 x 0.70 x 4.50

{ifra:

REMT-021/1

REMK-028/2

REMK-054/1

REMK-066/2

REMT-082/1

dimenzije:

35.00 x 1.30 x 1.30

47.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

106.00 x 0.70 x 6.00

74.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

86.50 x 0.53 x 6.00

95.00 x 1.20 x 1.20

98.50 x 2.50 x 2.50

{ifra:

REMT-106

REMK-035/1

REMK-047/3

REMK-074/1

REMK-086

REMK-095/1

REMK-098/1
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FRONT LOADING MOTOR 70125054 UNLOADING WHEEL       70326328

SET REMENA

VP-0806

VS-0600

433

M&G

VIDEODECK:TOS - 003

VIDEODECK:TOS - 004

SUPPLY TABLE (L)           70327036     PLAY IDLER                      70326321
VP-0816

TENSION BAND               70394075     
     

VP-0817

TENSION BAND                70326339

TAKE UP TABLE (R)         70327032

VP-0814

VP-0815

LOADING MOTOR          

REEL MOTOR                  70326451

SET REMENA
VS-0620

VP-0808

IDLER ASSY                     70326467
VP-0810

PINCH ROLLER              70322134
VP-0805

PINCH ROLLER                7033202
VP-0805

VP-1147

VP-0243

VP-0807

  144.00 x 0.70 x 7.00

dimenzije:

39.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

57.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

57.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

58.00 x 2.00 x 2.00

59.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

81.00 x 0.55 x 7.00

84.50 x 1.50 x 1.50

{ifra:

REMT-144

REMK-039/1

REMK-057/1

REMK-057/1

REMK-058/1

REMK-059/1

REMT-081/2

REMK-084/1

dimenzije:

28.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

54.00 x 0.80 x 0.80

66.50 x 1.00 x 1.00

82.00 x 0.55 x 6.00

21.00 x 0.70 x 4.50

{ifra:

REMT-021/1

REMK-028/2

REMK-054/1

REMK-066/2

REMT-082/1
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434

M&G

VIDEODECK:TOS - 005

TENSION BAND               70325029     
VP-0825

SENSOR

REMEN

VP-1106

REEL MOTOR                  70326577PINCH ROLLER              70323310

PHOTO TRANSISTOR(CASS)70114347     
VP-1250

IDLER ASSY                     70326575 PINCH ROLLER UNIT      70323310
VP-0812 VP-0218/1

MODE SWITCH UNIT 70197624

VP-0826
CASSETTE HOUSE           70314248
VP-0835

CASS.LOADING MOTOR 

VP-0218

VP-1147

VP-0834

30.50 x 1.00REMK - 030/1

18000 Ni{, Jovana Risti}a 7, P.O.Box 135, Tel: 018 / 520-455, 522-814, 522-965, Fax: 522-660
http://www.MGelectronic.co.yu    e-mail: office MGelectronic.co.yu@



435

M&G

VIDEODECK:TOS - 006

TENSION BAND               70321842 
VP-0818

SET REMENA 
VS-0810

PINCH ROLLER              70323310

IDLER ASSY                     70326575 PINCH ROLLER UNIT      70323310
VP-0812 VP-0218/1

MODE SWITCH              70901769 SENSOR/LED                  70673189
VP-1106

REEL MOTOR                  70320152 
VP-0813

CASS.LOADING MOTOR 
VP-1147

VP-0845

VP-0218

dimenzije:

83.50 x 0.35 x 6.00

  30.00 x 1.60 x 1.60

{ifra:

VR-1010

REMT-083/1
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IDLER GEAR ASSY         70326627

IDLER ARM ASSY           70011106

TENSION BAND             70328360

TENSION BAND              70011075 T BRAKE LEVER              70031004

VP-0824

VP-0843 VP-0840

436

M&G

VIDEODECK:TOS - 007

VIDEODECK:TOS - 107

PINCH ROLLER               70323327     

PINCH ROLLER                70011252     

CLUTCH ASSY                 70326644

CLUTCH CAM                    70011120

VP-0251

VP-0838/1

VP-0823

VP-0842

SET REMENA
VS-1280

REMEN

REMEN

CAM (MODE) SWITCH     70145381

CLUTCH ASSY                70011104

VP-0828

VP-0837

LOADING MOTOR          
VP-1147

S BRAKE LEVER            70031003          T SOFT LEVER                70031001          
VP-0839 VP-0841

VP-0822

VP-0836

103.00 x 2.00REMK - 103/2

31.50 x 1.80REMK - 031/2

dimenzije:

47.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

75.50 x 1.90 x 1.90

  42.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

{ifra:

REMK-042/1

REMK-047/3

REMK-075/2
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437

M&G

VIDEODECK:TOS - 501

PINCH ROLLER                70030635 
VP-0251

CAM (MODE) SWITCH      70030631 IDLER GEAR ASSY          70030034
VP-0828

CLUTCH ASSY                 70030039 TENSION BAND               70030020

PINCH ROLLER UNIT      70030635 CASSETTE HOUSE           70030031 
VP-0251/1 VP-0830VP-0822

VP-0824VP-0823

SET REMENA
VS-1280

dimenzije:

47.50 x 2.00 x 2.00

75.50 x 1.90 x 1.90

  42.50 x 1.80 x 1.80

{ifra:

REMK-042/1

REMK-047/3

REMK-075/2
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